
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

In-Service/ No Classes

P.A.C. Meeting
7:00PM @ Library

Victoria Day
(No School)

Construction Expo (AM)

Habitat for HumanitySafegrad Verification

G-12 Drama Showcase
@ 7PM (Theatre)

G-12 Drama Showcase
@ 7PM (Theatre)

Dance Showcase @
7PM (GYM)

Spring Open Track Meet

Selkirk Royal Rumble
Track Meet

WSD Track & Field
Championship (Day 1)

WSD Track & Field
Championship (Day 2)

Provincial English Exam
(During Class)

Year-End Party 
by Student Council
(11:30AM-2:00PM)

Choir @7PM (Theatre)

Heels Dance Workshop
@ 12:20PM (GYM)

G-9 Virtual Assembly - 
SC Election Campaign Speeches

(C Slot)

MMIWG Awareness Day

IB Exams

96

15

30

5

12

19

26

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

22

16

23

29

1 2

May 2025

Day 5 Day 6 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 1

Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Day 3 Day 4

Day 4 Day 5

IB Exams

IB Exams

IB Exams

Late Start @ 10 am

Grad Dinner/Dance Ticket Sales Online

Grad Dinner/Dance Ticket Sales Online

Grad Dinner/Dance Ticket Sales Online

Kelvin Arts Festival

Provincial English Exam
(9:00-12:30PM)

Provincial English Exam
(During Class)


