May 2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TTS CONVOR	E		1	2
			IB E	kams
			Day 3	Day 4
5	6	7	8	9
) 	6		0	9
IB Exams IB				
MMIWG Awareness Day				In-Service/ No Classes
		Construction Expo (AM)		Spring Open Track Meet
Day 5	Day 6	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3
12	13	14	15	16
IB Exams				
	P.A.C. Meeting	Late Start @ 10 am	Grad Dinner/Dance	Ticket Sales Online
	7:00PM @ Library		WSD Track & Field	
	Selkirk Royal Rumble Track Meet		Championship (Day 1)	
Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 1	
19	20	21	22	23
	IB E>	l. (ams		-
Grad Dinner/Dance Ticket Sales Online Kelvin Arts Festival				
Victoria Day (No School)	Choir @7PM (Theatre)	G-12 Drama Showcase @ 7PM (Theatre)		G-12 Drama Showcase @ 7PM (Theatre)
	WSD Track & Field Championship (Day 2)	Heels Dance Workshop		
	1	@ 12:20PM (GYM)		
Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6
26	27	28	29	30
Grad Dinner/Dance Ticket Sales Online				Year-End Party
Provincial English Exam (9:00-12:30PM)	Dance Showcase @ 7PM (GYM)	Provincial English Exam (During Class)		by Student Council (11:30AM-2:00PM)
G-9 Virtual Assembly -	Provincial English Exam	<u></u>		
SC Election Campaign Speeches (C Slot)	(During Class)			
Day 1	C 1/2 J	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5
Day I	Day 2	Day 5	Day 4	Day 5